
Naugatuck YMCA Sr Boys Basketball Schedule 2019-20

Week 1 @Hillside @Hillside @Hillside @Hillside

Sat Nov 30 Monday Dec 2 Tuesday Dec 3 Wednesday Dec 4 Friday Dec 6th

9:00 Elks v Nardelli's 5:45pm Liberty Bank v B&G Sports 5:45pm B&G Sports v Elks 5:45pm Nardelli's v Exchange 5:45pm Elks v Exchange

10:10 Liberty Bank v Knights of Columbus 6:45pm Knights of Columbus v Firefighters 6:45pm Exchange v Ion Bank 6:45pm Ion Bank v Firefighters 6:45pm Knights of Columbus v Nardelli's

11:20 B&G Sports v Post 17 7:45pm Elks v Liberty Bank 7:45pm Firefighters v Nardelli's 7:45pm 7:45pm Post 17 v Ion Bank

12:30 Exchange v Firefighters 

Ion Bank Bye

Week 2 @Hillside Week 3 Week 4 ***

Sat Dec 7 Tuesday Dec 10th Sat Dec 14 Sat Dec 21 TBA

***Picture Day***

9:00 Firefighters v B&G Sports 5:45pm Exchange v Liberty Bank 9:00 Liberty Bank v Ion Bank 9:00 Nardelli's v Liberty Bank 5:45pm

10:10 Post 17 v Liberty Bank 6:45pm Nardelli's v Post 17 10:10 B&G Sports v Nardelli's 10:10 Knights of Columbus v B&G Sports 6:45pm Firefighters v Elks

11:20 Knights of Columbus v Elks 7:45pm Ion Bank v B&G Sports 11:20 Exchange v Knights of Columbus 11:20 Ion Bank v Elks 7:45pm Post 17 v Knights of Columbus

12:30 Nardelli's v Ion Bank 12:30 Firefighters v Post 17 12:30 Post 17 v Exchange

Exchange Bye Elks Bye Firefighters Bye

Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9

Sat Jan 4 Sat Jan 11 Sat Jan 18 Sat Jan 25 Sat Feb 1

9:00 B&G Sports v Elks 9:00 Ion Bank v B&G Sports 9:00 Post 17 v Ion Bank 9:00 Nardelli's v Post 17 9:00 Ion Bank v Knights of Columbus

10:10 Exchange v Ion Bank 10:10 Nardelli's v Exchange 10:10 Firefighters v Elks 10:10 Ion Bank v Firefighters 10:10 Elks v Post 17

11:20 Firefighters v Nardelli's 11:20 Knights of Columbus v Firefighters 11:20 Exchange v Liberty Bank 11:20 Elks v Exchange 11:20 Liberty Bank v Firefighters

12:30 Post 17 v Knights of Columbus 12:30 Elks v Liberty Bank 12:30 Knights of Columbus v Nardelli's 12:30 Liberty Bank v B&G Sports 12:30 B&G Sports v Exchange

Liberty Bank Bye Post 17 Bye B&G Sports Bye Knights of Columbus Bye Nardelli's Bye

Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14

Sat Feb 8 Sat Feb 15 Sat Feb 22 Sat Feb 29 Sat March 7

9:00 Elks v Nardelli's 9:00 Knights of Columbus v Elks 9:00 Liberty Bank v Ion Bank 9:00 Nardelli's v Liberty Bank 9:00 Elks v Post 17

10:10 Liberty Bank v Knights of Columbus 10:10 Post 17 v Liberty Bank 10:10 B&G Sports v Nardelli's 10:10 Ion Bank v Elks 10:10 Liberty Bank v Firefighters

11:20 B&G Sports v Post 17 11:20 Firefighters v B&G Sports 11:20 Firefighters v Post 17 11:20 Post 17 v Exchange 11:20 B&G Sports v Exchange

12:30 Exchange v Firefighters 12:30 Nardelli's v Ion Bank 12:30 Exchange v Knights of Columbus 12:30 Knights of Columbus v B&G Sports 12:30 Ion Bank v Knights of Columbus

Ion Bank Bye Exchange Bye Elks Bye Firefighters Bye

Bold Teams are Director on Duty All Games are at City Hill Middle School unless otherwise noted

Nardelli's - Jim Stevens (Red/ White)

B&G - Chad Heidorn (Green)

Knights of Columbus - Will Gairing (Orange)

ION Bank - Sean Lyons (White)

Firefighters - Lou Bath (Red)

Post 17 - David Puczynski (Black)

Liberty Bank - Mike D'Agnone (Gray)

Elks - Nate Starziski (Purple)

Exchange - Kevin Cestari (Royal Blue) as of 11-20-19


